

HB1001HW003

1 Delete the first Larsen et al. committee of the whole amendment
2 (HB1001HW001/AC) entirely and further amend as
3 follows:
4
5 Page 7-lines 5 through 12 Delete entirely including the first House
6 standing committee (HB1001HS001/ACC) to these
7 lines.
8
9 Page 7-line 14 Delete "(c)" insert "(b)"; delete "(e)" insert
10 "(d)".
11
12 Page 7-line 17 Delete "(d)" insert "(c)".
13
14 Page 8-line 11 Delete "(d)" insert "(c)"; delete "(e)" insert
15 "(d)".
16
17 Page 8-line 13 Delete "(c)" insert "(b)".
18
19 Page 8-line 20 Delete "(e)" insert "(d)".
20
21 Page 8-line 21 Delete "(c)" insert "(b)".
22
23 Page 9-line 14 Delete "(f)" insert "(e)".
24
25 Page 9-line 20 Delete "(g)" insert "(f)".
26
27 Page 9-line 22 Delete "(c)" insert "(b)". LARSEN, KINNER,
28 NICHOLAS, SCHWARTZ, STITH, WALTERS